
Certification Acknowledgement

This is to certify that

Ardent Mills, LLC

200 N Riverfront Dr

Mankato, MN 56001

United States

is Certified Organic by Oregon Tilth to the 
USDA Organic Regulations, 7 CFR Part 205

Scope: NOP-Handling

Client Identification Number: OT-022537  

Certified Organic Products: Per attached System Plan Summary

Certified by OTCO since: 08/22/2016

NOP effective date: 08/22/2016

Anniversary Date: 04/01/2024

NOP ID: 8150002283

Once certified, a production or handling operation's organic certification
continues in effect until surrendered, suspended or revoked.

Authorized by:Certificate Issue Date: 11/02/2023

Connie Karr, Certification Director

Certificate Number: Z-85100-2008 Doc - Certificate | Rev. 05/05/2023

Oregon Tilth, Inc.
PO Box 368, Corvallis, OR 97339, USA ● PH: 1-503-378-0690 ● FX: 1-541-753-4924 ● www.tilth.org ● organic@tilth.org



Ardent Mills, LLC

200 N Riverfront Dr

Mankato, MN 56001

United States

System Plan Summary

Client Identification Number: OT-022537

Certified by OTCO since: 8/22/2016

Certificate Issue Date: 11/02/2023

NOP ID: 8150002283

Certified Product (100% Organic)

Brands ComplianceProduct

Grain Products:

Flour > Bread Flour NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Bulk)Flour > Bread Flour NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Pack)Flour > Bread Flour NOP-Handling

Flour > Bread Flour
Alpine DKB Bread Flour (Bulk)

NOP-Handling

Flour > Bread Flour
Alpine DKB Bread Flour (Pack)

NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Bulk)Flour > Durum Flour NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Pack)Flour > Durum Flour NOP-Handling

Flour > Durum Flour NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Pack)Flour > Pastry Flour
Pastry Flour

NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Bulk)Flour > Pastry Flour
Pastry flour (bulk)

NOP-Handling

Ardent MillsFlour > Pastry Flour
Whole Wheat Fine Pastry Flour

NOP-Handling

Flour > Wheat Flour
All Purpose Flour

NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Pack)Flour > Wheat Flour
All Purpose Flour

NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Bulk)Flour > Wheat Flour
All Purpose Flour

NOP-Handling

Flour > Wheat Flour
Premium Baker's Flour

NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Bulk)Flour > Wheat Flour
Premium Baker's Flour

NOP-Handling

PO Box 368, Corvallis, OR 97339, USA ● PH: 1-503-378-0690 ● FX: 1-541-753-4924 ● www.tilth.org ● organic@tilth.org

Oregon Tilth, Inc.

Certificate Number: Z-85100-2008 | Page 1 of 2 Doc - Certificate | Rev. 05/05/2023



Certified Product (100% Organic)

Brands ComplianceProduct

Ardent Mills (Pack)Flour > Wheat Flour
Premium Baker's Flour

NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Pack)Flour > Whole Wheat Flour NOP-Handling

Flour > Whole Wheat Flour NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Bulk)Flour > Whole Wheat Flour NOP-Handling

Flour > Whole Wheat Flour
Alpine DKB Whole Wheat Flour 
(Bulk)

NOP-Handling

Flour > Whole Wheat Flour
Alpine DKB Whole Wheat Flour 
(Pack)

NOP-Handling

Misc > Millfeed
Mill Feed

NOP-Handling

Certified Product (Organic)

Brands ComplianceProduct

Grain Products:

Flour > Bread Flour
BBU Bread Flour (Bulk)

NOP-Handling

Flour > Bread Flour
BBU Bread Flour (Pack)

NOP-Handling

Flour > Bread Flour
Organic Bread Flour - RA (enriched)

NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Pack)Flour > Pastry Flour
(enriched)

NOP-Handling

Ardent Mills (Bulk)Flour > Pastry Flour
(enriched)

NOP-Handling

Flour > Wheat Flour
ORG AP FLR 50LB-RA

NOP-Handling
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